ASSET REGISTER - Updated 2023

DATE OF
ITEM LOCATION ITEM DESCRIPTION ASSET VALUE ACQUISITION
COMMERCIAL STREET
o/s Chamber Notice Board £1.00
o/s Library Seat £1.00
o/s Chamber Litter Bin £334.80 01/08/2017
o/s Elms 6 No. White Bollards £6.00
o/s Dog Groom Seat £1.00
o/s Dog Groom Litter Bin £334.80 01/08/2017
o/s Costcutter Litter Bin £334.80 01/08/2017
o/s Trinity Seat £1.00
o/s Bethel Litter Bin £444.80 01/08/2017
o/s Trinity Wooden Planter with Tree £1.00
opp Union Wooden Planter with Tree £1.00
opp Fletchers Wooden Planter with Tree £1.00
o/s Lindsays Wooden Planter with Ivy £1.00
opp Lindsays 3 x wooden planters, rail mounted £3.00
SCARBOROUGH ROAD
o/s Bowling Lane Litter Bin £1.00
o/s Bowling Lane 3 Tier Plastic Planter by Amberol £1.00
o/s 125 Scarborough Rd Seat £1.00
o/s Passage to Parliament Av Dog Bin £1.00
o/s Passage to Parliament Av Litter Bin £92.15 01/01/2018
V.A.S. Vehicle Activated Sign £3,183.00 29/06/2021
BOWLING LANE
o/s Bowling Club Entrance Litter Bin £119.18 01/08/2015
WESTFIELD WAY
Rear Entrance to Houses Dog Bin £1.00
Head of Estate Litter Bin £1.00
o/s Path to Redrow Dog Bin £1.00
o/s Path to Allotments Litter Bin £1.00

HOWE HILL




Nr Beverley Road

THE GROVE
o/s 34 The Grove

HOWE ROAD

o/s Laundrette
End nr. Mill Street
End nr. Mill Street
End nr. Mill Street

BEVERLEY ROAD
Howe Road Corner
Howe Road Corner
Howe Road Corner
o/s Cemetery

o/s Cemetery

o/s Post Office

o/s Bright Steels
o/s Bright Steels
o/s Chapmans

o/s Farm View

o/s Dairy Way

o/s Dairy Way

o/s Tesco

o/s Tesco

Nr Tesco

Nr Tesco

WOLD STREET
o/s Fletchers

WOOD STREET

Corner of Langton Road
Corner of Langton Road
Corner of Langton Road
Corner of Langton Road
Corner of Langton Road
o/s Hazels Fish & Chips

Glasdon Seat

Litter Bin

Concrete Bin

Litter Bin

Seat

2 no Timber Planters

Planter with tree

Seat

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Dog Bin

Notice Board

Concrete and Timber Seat
Concrete and Timber Seat
Litter Bin

Dog Bin

Pedestal Litter Bin

Seat

Pedestal Bin litter

Dog Bin

Glasdon Seat

2 no Timber Planters

Yellow Bin

Pedestal Litter Bin
Seat

Raised Planter
Planter

Planter

Pedestal Litter Bin

£614.64

£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£92.15
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£288.95
£1.00
£614.64
£1.00

£1.00

£288.95
£1.00
£1.00

£292.99
£1.00

08/12/2020

01/01/2018

20/04/2020

08/12/2020

20/04/2020

23/05/2019




Mill Street End

CHURCH STREET
o/sNo 1

o/s Derwent Arms
o/s RDC Toilet

o/s Station Garage
o/s Station Garage
o/s Station Garage
r/o Derwent Arms
o/s No 8

o/s No 8

o/s No 8

o/s No 8

o/s No 8
Swimming Baths
Swimming Baths

ST NICHOLAS STREET
Junction with Langton Road
Car Park Front

Car Park Front

o/s No 9

SPRINGFIELD GARTH
Path crossroads

Path to rear to Lakeside
Path to rear to Lakeside
Nr Top Path

Nr Welham Road

Nr Welham Road

WELHAM ROAD

o/s No 14

o/s Leat House

o/s Leat House

o/s Leat House

o/s Golf Course

o/s 143 Welham Road

Litter Bin

Pedestal Litter Bin
Litter Bin

3 Tier Plastic Planter by Amberol

Seat

Litter Bin

Public Notice Board
Litter Bin

Pedestal Litter Bin
Seat

Seat

Notice Board
Amenity Area

5no. Planters

3no. Planters

Pedestal Litter Bin
Dog Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Litter Bin

Open Space

Glasdon Seat

2 no Timber Planters

Pedestal Litter Bin
Coronation Timber Seat
Coronation Shelter
Pedestal Litter Bin

Dog Bin

Litter Bin

£92.15

£444.80
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£845.00
£555.75

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£148.00
£92.15
£1.00
£614.64
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1,650.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

11/02/2020
15/03/2021

21/06/2021
01/08/2017

08/12/2020

01/01/2023




o/s 143 Welham Road
V.A.S

THE CHASE

o/s 22 The Chase

o/s 4 The Chase

o/s Chase Walk Area

Chase Walk Area

Chase Play Area

The Chase Play / Open Space

LANGTON ROAD

o/s Norton College
o/s 1 Field View

o/s 1 Field View

o/s Auburn Cottages
Sutton St and Church
Nr Church

BAZLEY'S LANE
Cnr of Langton Road
Cnr of Langton Road
Scotts Hill East
Scotts Hill West
Scotts Hill West

PARK ROAD
1 Park Road

BURDALE CLOSE
Play / Open Space
Play Area

Play Area

MILL STREET
o/s Hyde Park
o/s Hyde Park
Opp Hyde Park

Seat.
Vehicle Activated Sign

Litter Bin
Litter Bin
Pedestal Bin
Timber Fence
2 x Goalposts
Open Space

Litter Bin

Dog Bin

Seat

Dog Bin

2no. Post Mounted Bins
David Ogilvie Seat

Pedestal Bin
Seat

Dog Bin

Dog Bin
Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Open Space
Childs Rocker
Swing Frame and 4 Swings

Amenity Area
Litter Bin
3 tier Amberol Plastic Planter

£1.00
£3,643.75

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£259.98
£896.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

17/01/2020

05/02/2020
08/12/2020




NORTON ROAD

Corner County Bridge
Junction Riverside Path
o/s Job Centre

o/s Station

o/s Station

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside / Nr Railway Bridge
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

EASTFIELD ROAD
King Georges Playing Field
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Play Area
Football Area
Football Area

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Seat

Notice Board, double sided
8 x Victorian Style Street Lamps
3 x timber seats

Litter Bin

4 x Picnic Tables

Pedestal Litter Bin

Dog Bin

2 x timber planters

Playing Field / Open Space

Olympic Swing (2 cradle swings)
Devils Island Swing (basket swing)
Synergy Blaze (climber / slide)
Lobster Pot (climbing net)

Slinky Playpod (multi climber / slide)
Cone Climber (climber / roundabout)
Swirl Whirl (spinning seat)

Bike Springie

Wind Rider

Inclusive Roundabout

Small See Saw

CCTV 3 No Units

Multi Use Games Apparatus (MUGA)
Fitness Romper and Rider

Fitness Skier and Classic Bike
Fitness x 5

Pedestal Bin

Seat

Seat

Litter Bin

Pedestal Bin

2 x Goalposts

£92.15
£1.00
£1.00
£520.94
£1.00
£8.00
£3.00
£92.15
£4.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1,410.00
£3,156.00
£8,774.00
£4,578.00
£8,655.00
£3,795.00
£745.00
£1,060.00
£2,280.00
£5,100.00
£2,720.00
£4,000.00
£21,506.00
£3,900.00
£4,000.00
£5.00
£1.00
£1.00
£329.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

01/08/2017

20/09/2021

01/08/2017

01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/02/2019
01/02/2019

01/02/2019




EASTFIELD ALLOTMENTS
Allotments
On Bright Steels Building

BEVERLEY ROAD
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery

Land Area
CCTV

Cemetery and Chapel of Rest
Cemetery Equipment Comprising:
New Toilet Facilities

2 no Blue Metal Lockable Fuel Store Boxes
Red Metal 2 Wheel Sack Barrow
2 no Metal Shoring Boards

2 no Timber Bier's (1 redundant)
6 no Tressle Legs

2 no Timber Waste Bins

3 Section Aluminium Ladder

2 Section Timber Ladder

Green Metal Wheelbarrow

3ft Wide Rake

3 no Turf Cutters and Lifters

2 no Bin Liner Holders

Litter Grabbers

Tamper

3 no Spades

4 no Shovels

Lump Hammer

Metal Post Rammer

Extending Spade

2 no Leaf Rakes

3 no Brooms

2 no Rakes

Adjustable Leaf Rake

8 no Ground Pins

Metal Pruners

2 no Hoes

Large Secateurs

2 no Bush Saws

Large Axe

2 no Shears

Edging Shears

£1.00
£5,800.00

£196,730.00
£8,755.00
£26,242.00

01/08/2014

17/05/2021




Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery

Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery

Small Axe

2 no Long Handled Pruner
8 no Scissors

2 no Adjustable Spanners
3 no Spanners

5 no Molegrips

8 no Pliers

4 no Hammers

2 no Handsaws

3 no Coping Saws

Socket Wrench

Metal Micro 5 Drawer Cabinet
Set of Allen Keys

Socket Set

2 no Goggles

15 no Screwdrivers

2 no Bench Vices

Bench Grinder

Hose on Reel

Husqvarna Petrol Mower
Torro Petrol Mower

Stihl Leaf Blower

2 no Chimney Pots

Stihl Hedge Cutter
Kawasaki Strimmer

Hayter Petrol Lawnmower
Intek 6.5HP Petrol Generator
Bosch Pneumatic Hammer Drill
3 no Safety Visors

Pair of Ear Defencers
Backpack Sprayer

Black Metal Wheelbarrow
Oregon PS260/A6 Pole Saw
Stihl BG86C Blower
Husquvarna Polesaw

Timber / Concrete Seat
Gladman Black End Seat
Gladman Red End Seat

£216.66
£229.17
£524.37

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

01/02/2019
07/06/2018
20/07/2020




Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery
Norton Cemetery

SKATEPARK
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road
Norton Road

COMMERCIAL STREET
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber

Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber

3 x metal planters

2 x Recycled Plastic Seat
Low metal bench

Dog Bin

2 x Metal Bin

4 x metal street lights

3 x Wall Mounted HD CCTV Cameras + 1TB Hard Drive
2 x Wall Mounted Lights
Perimeter Fencing

Metal Seat

Metal Seat

Large metal shelter seat
Pedestal litter bin

Grind rails x 2

1 /2 Pipe

Mini Pipe

1 /4 Pipe

Jump Box

Spine

L Ramp

Pyramid

PA System

War Savings Campaign Plaques x 2

Print Blinkbonny Racehorse

Town Mayor's Chain of Office

Town Mayor's Consort Pendant

Office Furniture, Equipment, Chamber Furniture
Comprising:

2 no 4 drawer metal filing cabintes

1 no metal 5 drawer micro filing cabinets
2 blue office chairs

aluminium step ladder

2 metal strong document storage cabinets
2 blue office chairs

Black office chair

£3.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£4.00

£1,445.00
£470.00
£4,266.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£50,000.00
£8,333.00
£8,333.00
£8,333.00
£8,333.00
£8,333.00
£8,333.00

£650.00
£600.00
£500.00
£3,090.00
£515.00
£24,720.00

20/09/2018
10/09/2019
19/07/2021

20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022




Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber

Store

LONG TERM ASSETS

Income Bond

light brown leather chair

15 no red leather timber chairs

red leather U shape boardroom table with lectern
mayoral red leather timber chair
deputy mayoral red leather timber chair
7 no white plastic folding tables

Norton RDC Chairman wall plaque
Norton UDC Chairman wall plaque
framed painting norton coast of arms
framed seal of coat of arms

Lenovo laptop

2 no Phillips 27" monitors

Lite desktop PC

1 no Yeaklink IP phone

Electric paper shredder

Utax 2506CI A3 Colour Copier

Epson EB-X39 Projector

Lenovo AMD Laptop

New Central Heating Boiler

Christmas Lights

Income Bond

£1,705.00
£389.00
£645.00
£2,283.00

£250.00

£7,000.00

19/03/2019
31/07/2018
22/01/2021
04/01/2022

TOTALS

£480,162.51




	Sheet1

