ITEM LOCATION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ASSET VALUE	DATE OF ACQUISITION
COMMERCIAL STREET			
o/s Chamber	Notice Board	£1.00	
o/s Library	Seat	£1.00	
o/s Chamber	Litter Bin	£334.80	01/08/2017
o/s Elms	6 No. White Bollards	£6.00	
o/s Dog Groom	Seat	£1.00	
o/s Dog Groom	Litter Bin	£334.80	01/08/2017
o/s Costcutter	Litter Bin	£334.80	01/08/2017
o/s Trinity	Seat	£1.00	
o/s Bethel	Litter Bin	£444.80	01/08/2017
o/s Trinity	Wooden Planter with Tree	£1.00	
opp Union	Wooden Planter with Tree	£1.00	
opp Fletchers	Wooden Planter with Tree	£1.00	
o/s Lindsays	Wooden Planter with Ivy	£1.00	
opp Lindsays	3 x wooden planters, rail mounted	£3.00	
SCARBOROUGH ROAD			
o/s Bowling Lane	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Bowling Lane	3 Tier Plastic Planter by Amberol	£1.00	
o/s 125 Scarborough Rd	Seat	£1.00	
o/s Passage to Parliament Av	Dog Bin	£1.00	
o/s Passage to Parliament Av	Litter Bin	£92.15	01/01/2018
V.A.S.	Vehicle Activated Sign	£3,183.00	29/06/2021
BOWLING LANE			
o/s Bowling Club Entrance	Litter Bin	£119.18	01/08/2015
WESTFIELD WAY			
Rear Entrance to Houses	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Head of Estate	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Path to Redrow	Dog Bin	£1.00	
o/s Path to Allotments	Litter Bin	£1.00	
HOWE HILL			

Nr Beverley Road	Glasdon Seat	£614.64	08/12/2020
THE GROVE			
o/s 34 The Grove	Litter Bin	£1.00	
0/3 34 The Glove	Litter Bill	11.00	
HOWE ROAD			
o/s Laundrette	Concrete Bin	£1.00	
End nr. Mill Street	Litter Bin	£1.00	
End nr. Mill Street	Seat	£1.00	
End nr. Mill Street	2 no Timber Planters	£1.00	
BEVERLEY ROAD			
Howe Road Corner	Planter with tree	£1.00	
Howe Road Corner	Seat	£1.00	
Howe Road Corner	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Cemetery	Litter Bin	£92.15	01/01/2018
o/s Cemetery	Dog Bin	£1.00	
o/s Post Office	Notice Board	£1.00	
o/s Bright Steels	Concrete and Timber Seat	£1.00	
o/s Bright Steels	Concrete and Timber Seat	£1.00	
o/s Chapmans	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Farm View	Dog Bin	£1.00	
o/s Dairy Way	Pedestal Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Dairy Way	Seat	£1.00	
o/s Tesco	Pedestal Bin litter	£288.95	20/04/2020
o/s Tesco	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Nr Tesco	Glasdon Seat	£614.64	08/12/2020
Nr Tesco	2 no Timber Planters	£1.00	
WOLD STREET			
o/s Fletchers	Yellow Bin	£1.00	
WOOD STREET			
Corner of Langton Road	Pedestal Litter Bin	£288.95	20/04/2020
Corner of Langton Road	Seat	£1.00	
Corner of Langton Road	Raised Planter	£1.00	
Corner of Langton Road	Planter		
Corner of Langton Road	Planter	£292.99	23/05/2019
o/s Hazels Fish & Chips	Pedestal Litter Bin	£1.00	
_			23/05/2019

Mill Street End	Litter Bin	£92.15	01/08/2017
CHURCH STREET			
o/s No 1	Pedestal Litter Bin	£444.80	01/08/2017
o/s Derwent Arms	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s RDC Toilet	3 Tier Plastic Planter by Amberol	£1.00	
o/s Station Garage	Seat	£1.00	
o/s Station Garage	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Station Garage	Public Notice Board	£1.00	
r/o Derwent Arms	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s No 8	Pedestal Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s No 8	Seat	£1.00	
o/s No 8	Seat	£1.00	
o/s No 8	Notice Board	£1.00	
o/s No 8	Amenity Area	£1.00	
Swimming Baths	5no. Planters	£845.00	11/02/2020
Swimming Baths	3no. Planters	£555.75	15/03/2021
ST NICHOLAS STREET			
Junction with Langton Road	Pedestal Litter Bin	£1.00	
Car Park Front	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Car Park Front	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s No 9	Litter Bin	£1.00	
SPRINGFIELD GARTH			
Path crossroads	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Path to rear to Lakeside	Dog Bin	£148.00	21/06/2021
Path to rear to Lakeside	Litter Bin	£92.15	01/08/2017
Nr Top Path	Open Space	£1.00	
Nr Welham Road	Glasdon Seat	£614.64	08/12/2020
Nr Welham Road	2 no Timber Planters	£1.00	
WELHAM ROAD			
o/s No 14	Pedestal Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Leat House	Coronation Timber Seat	£1.00	
o/s Leat House	Coronation Shelter	£1,650.00	01/01/2023
o/s Leat House	Pedestal Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Golf Course	Dog Bin	£1.00	
o/s 143 Welham Road	Litter Bin	£1.00	

o/s 143 Welham Road	Seat.	£1.00	
V.A.S	Vehicle Activated Sign	£3,643.75	17/01/2020
THE CHASE			
o/s 22 The Chase	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s 4 The Chase	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Chase Walk Area	Pedestal Bin	£1.00	
Chase Walk Area	Timber Fence	£1.00	
Chase Play Area	2 x Goalposts	£1.00	
The Chase Play / Open Space	Open Space	£1.00	
LANGTON ROAD			
o/s Norton College	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s 1 Field View	Dog Bin	£1.00	
o/s 1 Field View	Seat	£1.00	
o/s Auburn Cottages	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Sutton St and Church	2no. Post Mounted Bins	£259.98	05/02/2020
Nr Church	David Ogilvie Seat	£896.00	08/12/2020
BAZLEY'S LANE			
Cnr of Langton Road	Pedestal Bin	£1.00	
Cnr of Langton Road	Seat	£1.00	
Scotts Hill East	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Scotts Hill West	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Scotts Hill West	Litter Bin	£1.00	
PARK ROAD			
1 Park Road	Litter Bin	£1.00	
BURDALE CLOSE			
Play / Open Space	Open Space	£1.00	
Play Area	Childs Rocker	£1.00	
Play Area	Swing Frame and 4 Swings	£1.00	
MILL STREET			
o/s Hyde Park	Amenity Area	£1.00	
o/s Hyde Park	Litter Bin	£1.00	
Opp Hyde Park	3 tier Amberol Plastic Planter	£1.00	
	1		

NORTON ROAD			
Corner County Bridge	Litter Bin	£92.15	01/08/2017
Junction Riverside Path	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Job Centre	Litter Bin	£1.00	
o/s Station	Seat	£520.94	20/09/2021
o/s Station	Notice Board, double sided	£1.00	
Riverside	8 x Victorian Style Street Lamps	£8.00	
Riverside	3 x timber seats	£3.00	
Riverside / Nr Railway Bridge	Litter Bin	£92.15	01/08/2017
Riverside	4 x Picnic Tables	£4.00	
Riverside	Pedestal Litter Bin	£1.00	
Riverside	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Riverside	2 x timber planters	£1.00	
EASTFIELD ROAD			
King Georges Playing Field	Playing Field / Open Space	£1.00	
Play Area	Olympic Swing (2 cradle swings)	£1,410.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Devils Island Swing (basket swing)	£3,156.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Synergy Blaze (climber / slide)	£8,774.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Lobster Pot (climbing net)	£4,578.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Slinky Playpod (multi climber / slide)	£8,655.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Cone Climber (climber / roundabout)	£3,795.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Swirl Whirl (spinning seat)	£745.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Bike Springie	£1,060.00	01/02/2019
Play Area	Wind Rider	£2,280.00	01/02/2019
Play Area	Inclusive Roundabout	£5,100.00	01/02/2019
Play Area	Small See Saw	£2,720.00	01/02/2019
Play Area	CCTV 3 No Units	£4,000.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Multi Use Games Apparatus (MUGA)	£21,506.00	01/08/2011
Play Area	Fitness Romper and Rider	£3,900.00	01/02/2019
Play Area	Fitness Skier and Classic Bike	£4,000.00	01/02/2019
Play Area	Fitness x 5	£5.00	
Play Area	Pedestal Bin	£1.00	
Play Area	Seat	£1.00	
Play Area	Seat	£329.00	01/02/2019
Play Area	Litter Bin	£1.00	
Football Area	Pedestal Bin	£1.00	
Football Area	2 x Goalposts	£1.00	

EASTFIELD ALLOTMENTS				
Allotments	Land Area	£1.00		
On Bright Steels Building	CCTV	£5,800.00	01/08/2014	
BEVERLEY ROAD				
Norton Cemetery	Cemetery and Chapel of Rest	£196,730.00		
Norton Cemetery	Cemetery Equipment Comprising:	£8,755.00		
Norton Cemetery	New Toilet Facilities	£26,242.00	17/05/2021	
Norton Cemetery	2 no Blue Metal Lockable Fuel Store Boxes			
Norton Cemetery	Red Metal 2 Wheel Sack Barrow			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Metal Shoring Boards			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Timber Bier's (1 redundant)			
Norton Cemetery	6 no Tressle Legs			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Timber Waste Bins			
Norton Cemetery	3 Section Aluminium Ladder			
Norton Cemetery	2 Section Timber Ladder			
Norton Cemetery	Green Metal Wheelbarrow			
Norton Cemetery	3ft Wide Rake			
Norton Cemetery	3 no Turf Cutters and Lifters			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Bin Liner Holders			
Norton Cemetery	Litter Grabbers			
Norton Cemetery	Tamper			
Norton Cemetery	3 no Spades			
Norton Cemetery	4 no Shovels			
Norton Cemetery	Lump Hammer			
Norton Cemetery	Metal Post Rammer			
Norton Cemetery	Extending Spade			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Leaf Rakes			
Norton Cemetery	3 no Brooms			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Rakes			
Norton Cemetery	Adjustable Leaf Rake			
Norton Cemetery	8 no Ground Pins			
Norton Cemetery	Metal Pruners			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Hoes			
Norton Cemetery	Large Secateurs			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Bush Saws			
Norton Cemetery	Large Axe			
Norton Cemetery	2 no Shears			
Norton Cemetery	Edging Shears			

Norton Cemetery	Small Axe		
Norton Cemetery	2 no Long Handled Pruner		
Norton Cemetery	8 no Scissors		
Norton Cemetery	2 no Adjustable Spanners		
Norton Cemetery	3 no Spanners		
Norton Cemetery	5 no Molegrips		
Norton Cemetery	8 no Pliers		
Norton Cemetery	4 no Hammers		
Norton Cemetery	2 no Handsaws		
Norton Cemetery	3 no Coping Saws		
Norton Cemetery	Socket Wrench		
Norton Cemetery	Metal Micro 5 Drawer Cabinet		
Norton Cemetery	Set of Allen Keys		
Norton Cemetery	Socket Set		
Norton Cemetery	2 no Goggles		
Norton Cemetery	15 no Screwdrivers		
Norton Cemetery	2 no Bench Vices		
Norton Cemetery	Bench Grinder		
Norton Cemetery	Hose on Reel		
Norton Cemetery	Husqvarna Petrol Mower		
Norton Cemetery	Torro Petrol Mower		
Norton Cemetery	Stihl Leaf Blower		
Norton Cemetery	2 no Chimney Pots		
Norton Cemetery	Stihl Hedge Cutter		
Norton Cemetery	Kawasaki Strimmer		
Norton Cemetery	Hayter Petrol Lawnmower		
Norton Cemetery	Intek 6.5HP Petrol Generator		
Norton Cemetery	Bosch Pneumatic Hammer Drill		
Norton Cemetery	3 no Safety Visors		
Norton Cemetery	Pair of Ear Defencers		
Norton Cemetery	Backpack Sprayer		
Norton Cemetery	Black Metal Wheelbarrow		
Norton Cemetery	Oregon PS260/A6 Pole Saw	£216.66	01/02/2019
Norton Cemetery	Stihl BG86C Blower	£229.17	07/06/2018
Norton Cemetery	Husquvarna Polesaw	£524.37	20/07/2020
Norton Cemetery	Timber / Concrete Seat	£1.00	
Norton Cemetery	Gladman Black End Seat	£1.00	
Norton Cemetery	Gladman Red End Seat	£1.00	

Norton Cemetery	3 x metal planters	£3.00	
Norton Cemetery	2 x Recycled Plastic Seat	£2.00	
Norton Cemetery	Low metal bench	£1.00	
Norton Cemetery	Dog Bin	£1.00	
Norton Cemetery	2 x Metal Bin	£2.00	
Norton Cemetery	4 x metal street lights	£4.00	
SKATEPARK			
Norton Road	3 x Wall Mounted HD CCTV Cameras + 1TB Hard Drive	£1,445.00	20/09/2018
Norton Road	2 x Wall Mounted Lights	£470.00	10/09/2019
Norton Road	Perimeter Fencing	£4,266.00	19/07/2021
Norton Road	Metal Seat	£1.00	
Norton Road	Metal Seat	£1.00	
Norton Road	Large metal shelter seat	£1.00	
Norton Road	Pedestal litter bin	£1.00	
Norton Road	Grind rails x 2	£2.00	
Norton Road	1 /2 Pipe	£50,000.00	20/09/2022
Norton Road	Mini Pipe	£8,333.00	20/09/2022
Norton Road	1 /4 Pipe	£8,333.00	20/09/2022
Norton Road	Jump Box	£8,333.00	20/09/2022
Norton Road	Spine	£8,333.00	20/09/2022
Norton Road	L Ramp	£8,333.00	20/09/2022
Norton Road	Pyramid	£8,333.00	20/09/2022
COMMERCIAL STREET			
Council Chamber	PA System	£650.00	
Council Chamber	War Savings Campaign Plaques x 2	£600.00	
Council Chamber	Print Blinkbonny Racehorse	£500.00	
Council Chamber	Town Mayor's Chain of Office	£3,090.00	
Council Chamber	Town Mayor's Consort Pendant	£515.00	
Council Chamber	Office Furniture, Equipment, Chamber Furniture	£24,720.00	
	Comprising:		
Council Chamber	2 no 4 drawer metal filing cabintes		
Council Chamber	1 no metal 5 drawer micro filing cabinets		
Council Chamber	2 blue office chairs		
Council Chamber	aluminium step ladder		
Council Chamber	2 metal strong document storage cabinets		
Council Chamber	2 blue office chairs		
Council Chamber	Black office chair		
•		•	

Council Chamber	light brown leather chair		
Council Chamber	15 no red leather timber chairs		
Council Chamber	red leather U shape boardroom table with lectern		
Council Chamber	mayoral red leather timber chair		
Council Chamber	deputy mayoral red leather timber chair		
Council Chamber	7 no white plastic folding tables		
Council Chamber	Norton RDC Chairman wall plaque		
Council Chamber	Norton UDC Chairman wall plaque		
Council Chamber	framed painting norton coast of arms		
Council Chamber	framed seal of coat of arms		
Council Chamber	Lenovo laptop		
Council Chamber	2 no Phillips 27" monitors		
Council Chamber	Lite desktop PC		
Council Chamber	1 no Yeaklink IP phone		
Council Chamber	Electric paper shredder		
Council Chamber	Utax 2506Cl A3 Colour Copier	£1,705.00	19/03/2019
Council Chamber	Epson EB-X39 Projector	£389.00	31/07/2018
Council Chamber	Lenovo AMD Laptop	£645.00	22/01/2021
Council Chamber	New Central Heating Boiler	£2,283.00	04/01/2022
Store	Christmas Lights	£250.00	
LONG TERM ASSETS			
Income Bond	Income Bond	£7,000.00	
		£480,162.51	